TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD47062

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Closed joint-stock company with 100 per cent foreign investments "ROUST INCORPORATED"	01/27/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Russian Standard Intellectual Property Holding AG	
Address:	Boesch 37	
	CH-6331 Huenenberg	
Country:	СН	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79070921

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Russian Standard Intellectual

Property Holding AG

Address: Boesch 37

CH-6331 Huenenberg

Country: CH

TRADEMARK REEL: 005539 FRAME: 0021

990043052

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005539 FRAME: 0022

RECORDED: 05/28/2015